
Launch Expeditionary Learning Charter School Staff  21-22SY
Instructional & Culture Staff

Name Position School Phone Number School Email

Winsdy Antoine Restorative Practices Coordinator (718) 715-1894 WAntoine@launchschool.org

Emily Alexander 8th Grade Science Teacher (718) 715-1861 EAlexander@launchschool.org

Andy Anderson Multi-Subject Humanities Teacher (718) 715-1645 AAnderson@launchschool.org

Alexus Bright 6th Grade Social Studies Teacher Special Ed (718) 715-1369 ABright@launchschool.org

Katelyn Connolly 7th Grade Social Studies Special Ed (718) 715-1835 KConnolly@launchschool.org

Kinza Cooper 8th Grade Science Special Ed (718) 715-1874 KCooper@launchschool.org

Christine Crowther School Counselor (929) 489-8870 CCrowther@launchschool.org

Lisa-Carol Darlington 7th Grade Science Teacher (718) 715-1788 LDarlington@launchschool.org

Sheryl Davis Family Engagement Coordinator (646) 603-8202 SDavis@launchschool.org

Christine Derrick Multi-Subject Teaching Associate (718) 715-1761 CDerrick@launchschool.org

Melia Douyon 6th Grade Social Studies Teacher (718) 715-1802 MDouyon@launchschool.org

Justine Duran 8th Grade ELA Teacher (718) 715-1834 JDuran@launchschool.org

Jana Fears 8th Grade Math Teacher (718) 715-1845 JFears@launchschool.org

Lily Galvin 7th Grade ELA Teacher (718) 715-1847 LGalvin@launchschool.org

Camille Hendricks 7th Grade Social Studies Teacher (718) 715-1770 CHendricks@launchschool.org

Tatjana Johnson Art Teacher (718) 715-1863 TJohnson@launchschool.org

Lois Kilgore-Muhammad Multi Subject STEM teacher (718) 715-1699 LKilgore-Muhammad@launchschool.org

Evan Kilgore 6th Grade Math Teacher (718) 715-1179 EKilgore@launchschool.org

Marc Krugielki 6th Grade Science Teacher and Director of  Crew (718) 715-1821 MKrugielki@launchschool.org

Basil Leslie Physical Education Teacher (718) 715-1872 BLeslie@launchschool.org

Dominique Marshall School Social Worker (718) 715-1573 DMarshall@launchschool.org

Nicole McCleod School Social Worker (718) 715-1864 NMcCleod@launchschool.org

Rashida McDuffie 6th Grade Science Special Ed (929) 489-8973 RMcDuffie@launchschool.org

Molly Milota 8th Grade ELA (718) 715-1880 MMilota@launchschool.org

Matthew Orio 7th Grade Science Special Ed (718) 715-1799 MOrio@launchschool.org

Angelica Otiti 8th Grade Social Studies Teacher (718) 715-1883 AOtiti@launchschool.org

Alivette Plasencia Multi-Subject Teaching Associate (718) 715-1866 APlasencia@launchschool.org

Alena Rodriguez 6th Grade Math Special Ed (718) 715-0551 ARodriguez@launchschool.org

Elizabeth Sanchez 6th Grade ELA Teacher (718) 715-1858 ESanchez@launchschool.org

Tiana Scott Art Teacher (718) 715-1832 TScott@launchschool.org

Ryan Steinbach 7th Grade Math Teacher (718) 715-1893 RSteinbach@launchschool.org

Jodian Thomas 7th Grade Math Teacher (718) 715-1867 JThomas@launchschool.org

Corey T. Warren School Counselor (718) 715-1568 CWarren@launchschool.org

Tywanna Webb 8th Grade Math Special Ed (718) 715-1841 TWebb@launchschool.org

Jahaira Welch Culture Coordinator (718) 715-1897 JWelch@launchschool.org

Shamique White Adelin 6th Grade ELA Teacher Special Ed (718) 715-0523 SWhite Adelin@launchschool.org

Kashawn Williams Culture Associate (929) 489-8832 KWilliams@launchschool.org

Janee Wright 8th Grade Social Studies Teacher Special Ed (718) 715-1860 JWright@launchschool.org

Kalila Zullo 7th Grade ELA Special Ed (718) 715-1751 KZullo@launchschool.org

Administration & Operations Staff
Name Position School Phone Number School Email

Jasmine Cardona Operations Manager (718) 715-0547 JCardona@launchschool.org

Shakur Joseph Director of  School Operations (718)-715-0548 SJoseph@launchschool.org

Zacquille Joseph IT Coordinator (718) 715-1178 ZJoseph@launchschool.org

Efrat Kussell Head of  School (718) 715-1180 EKussell@launchschool.org

Amanda Leake Director of  Instructional Coaching for Equity and Impact (718)715-1176 ALeake@launchschool.org

Tiayana Logan External Affairs Coordinator (718) 715-1843 TLogan@launchschool.org

Diogomaye Ndiaye Development Manager (718)-715-1788 DNdiaye@launchschool.org

Shamikah Kenlock Assistant Principal (718) 715-1865 SKenlock@launchschool.org

Brandi Robinson Assistant Principal of  Special Populations (718) 715-1193 BRobinson@launchschool.org

Geoffrey Roehm Executive Director (718) 715-1174 GRoehm@launchschool.org

Alexis Rubin Director External Affairs (718) 715-1191 ARubin@launchschool.org

Sean Savage Operations Manager (718) 715-1322 SSavage@launchschool.org

Camille Schlafer Director of  Finance and Operations (718) 715-1177 CSchlafer@launchschool.org

Felipe Severino Operations Associate (929) 489-8320 FSeverino@launchschool.org

Richard Tang Finance Manager (718) 715-1192 RTang@launchschool.org

Destiny Valerio Program Associate (929) 489-8199 DValerio@launchschool.org


